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1. Introduction of the Event  

The Event has been conducted on “Overview of Indian Stock Markets” 

in collaboration with E cell, MUJ and BSE Institute Ltd.  . The session 

has been taken up by Ms. Shtabdi Saxena who is having vast 

experience of stock market.  

 

2. Objective of the Event  

• The objective of the event to make student understand the 

importance of stock market and the role of stock market in the 

growth of the economy. 

3. Beneficiaries of the Event  

Students and the faculty members are the beneficiaries who got insight 

about the ups and down of market.  

4. Details of the Guests  

Ms. Shtabdi Saxena has more than 10 years of rich experience in financial 

markets and has delivered numerous sessions on stock markets, technical 

analysis etc. She is the founder of Rise high Investments and has also 

worked with reputed organisations such as ICICI securities, Sharekhan Ltd. 

etc. She also holds various NISM certifications and is an expert technical 

analyst and intraday strategy maker. 

5. Brief Description of the event 

The event has been conducted to make student aware about the Indian 

Stock Market. In the session, working of BSE (Bombay Stock Exchange) has 

been discussed. Session expert explains how to read the charts and the 

analysis of trends and patterns. In the session, stock market contribution in 

an economy is also discussed. Expert end the lecture by showing the journey 

of SENSEX from its inception. 
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6. Screenshots of the event  

 

 

Figure 2 Dr Tanushree inviting Guest Speaker 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Figure 1 Expert Explaining the Road Map of Investment strategy. 
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7. Brochure of the event  

 

 

 

 

 

Figure 3 Expert Explaining the Technical Charts of Stock Market. 
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8. Attendance of the Event  

Total attendee-60 

Name User Email 

Khushi Agrawal  khushi.bbsr2002@gmail.com 

Aarchi Khandelwal aarchikhandelwal23@gmail.com 

Akshat Mujawdiya akshat.210901204@muj.manipal.edu 

Alok Mehta alokmehta4749@gmail.com 

Aman amanagarwal3255@gmail.com 

Aman Jain amandaga404@gmail.com 

Anisha Kumari anishachoudhary166@gmail.com 

Anisha Sonia anishasonia2227@gmail.com 

Anmol Agrawal anmolkariwal2001@gmail.com 

Anushka Tiwari 2003anushkatiwari@gmail.com 

Arpita Agarwal arpita.agarwal@jaipur.manipal.edu 

Arpita Upadhyay arpitaupadhyay2004@gmail.com 

Arushi Agarwal arushii.agarwal18@gmail.com 

Asmita Kumari amazingasmita09@gmail.com 

Avani Jain avanijain165@gmail.com 

Bhavya Garg gargbhavya202@gmail.com 

Bhavya Malik bhavyamalik58@gmail.com 

Deepjyoti Choudhury deepjyoti.choudhury@jaipur.manipal.com 

devansh garg devansh.200901023@muj.manipal.edu 

Devansh Goyal goyaldevansh60@gmail.com 

Dhruveika Dhupia dhruveika.200901089@muj.manipal.edu 

Dr Priya Soni priya.soni@jaipur.manipal.edu 

Harsh Birla harshbirla2002@gmail.com 

Harshil Airen harshilairen2212@gmail.com 

Himanshu Lohia himanshulohia6969@gmail.com 

Himanshu Nagwani himanshu.200901144@muj.manipal.edu 

Hunny . dagorehunny@gmail.com 

Irish Karnani irish.200901121@muj.manipal.edu 

Jayesh Maheshwari maheshwari.jayesh17@gmail.com 

Kaif Ali Faridi kaifali22217@gmail.com 

Kiran Choudhary kiranchoudhary7087@gmail.com 

Kratika Yadav kratikay239@gmail.com 

Lalit Kumawat lalit1234kumawat@gmail.com 

Madhav Gehlot madhavgahlot006@gmail.com 

Manan Bansal mananbansal009@gmail.com 

Mayank Khandelwal khandelwalmayank266@gmail.com 

Mudita Gupta muditagupta001@gmail.com 

Nidit Jain niditjain2482002@gmail.com 

Nilesh nileshdangi2629@gmail.com 

Parineeta Jain parineetaa.jain@gmail.com 

Prakhar prakhar.200901119@muj.manipal.edu 

Pranav Sharma pranavsharma1507@gmail.com 
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Ravi Kumar Gupta rkgmuj@gmail.com 

Rohir Narayan roshankumarsr10090@gmail.con 

Ronak Shekhawat ronakss7773@gmail.com 

Sahil Khan himanshu.200901144@muj.manipal.edu 

Sahil Khandelwal khandelwalsahil2004@gmail.com 

Sanchit Wadhwa sanchitwadhwa1818@gmail.com 

Siddhant Garg siddhant2020garg@gmail.com 

Tanushree Sharma tanu24feb@gmail.com 

Tilak Vaishnav tilakvaishnav11@icloud.com 

Urvashi karamchandani urvashikaramchandani00@gmail.com 

Urvashi T Purswany urvashi.200901107@muj.manipal.edu 

Utkarsh utkarshsharma2430@gmail.com 

VAIBHAV BHALLA vaibhav.200901224@muj.manipal.edu 

Vedant Rastogi vedantrastogi3@gmail.com 

VEENUS GEHLOT veenus.gehlot@jaipur.manipal.edu 

Vishal Goswami vishal.200901130@muj.manipal.edu 

Kartikey kratikay239@gmail.com 

Yash Sinha yash1708sinha@gmail.com 
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